»< BANK OF SCOTLAND

Document requested by:
Ms Amanda Lynch

3/30 HAILESLAND PARK
EDINBURGH
MIDLOTHIAN

EH14 2RF

(Address last updated 30 Mar 2023)

CLASSIC ACCOUNT

Money In

Money Out

Your Transactions

31 August 2025 Page 1 of 6

Your Account

Sort Code
Account Number

80-46-56
10183766

01 August 2025 to 31 August 2025

Date Description

01 Aug 25 COFFEE EXPRESS

01 Aug 25 Plaza News

01 Aug 25 revolut.me/gary306

01 Aug 25 TANZ

01 Aug 25 MICHAEL?S

01 Aug 25 MICHAEL?S

01 Aug 25 HOME BARGAINS WEST
01 Aug 25 SCOTTISH POWER

01 Aug 25 ICELAND

04 Aug 25 LNK SHANDWICK PLAC
04 Aug 25 DAY TODAY

04 Aug 25 ASDA GROCERIES ONL
04 Aug 25 DAVID BRUNTON

04 Aug 25 NICOLE NICHOLSON
04 Aug 25 Mathers

04 Aug 25 Mathers

04 Aug 25 MICHAEL?S

(Continued on next page)

If you think something is incorrect, please contact us on 0345 721 3141

Bank of Scotland plc is registered in Scotland Mo.SC327000. Registered Office: The Mound, Edinburgh EH1 1YZ. Authorised by the
Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Autharity under

registration no. 169628,

£2,073.92 Balance on 01 August 2025 £511.08
£2,299.71 Balance on 31 August 2025 £289.09
Type Money In (£) Money Out (£) Balance (£)
DEB 3.80 511.08
DEB 4.20 506.88
DEB 4.80 502.08
DEB 6.75 495.33
DEB 13.34 481.99
DEB 15.64 466.35
DEB 29.26 437.09
DEB 30.00 407.09
DEB 39.65 367.44
CPT 40.00 327.44
DEB 14.10 313.34
DEB 60.74 252.60
FPO 14.00 238.60
FPO 15.00 223.60
DEB 7.85 215.75
DEB 11.00 204.75
DEB 16.59 188.16
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Veuur Trancarfinne
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Account Number
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